3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Oxdce8f9210beb930acbeee7a54e18152c025635afhbc

b98842069c6d4cc3d95d04

Aug 24, 2023

In block 46,712,388

22:04 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Ox62e47a7eebc714d3f1d85acO5F

0b569b91clfSaf

the-void

Ox62e47a7eebc714d3f1d85acO5F

0b569b91clfSaf

Oxbdbd4347b082d9d6bdf2dasas5s

a37ce52a2e2120

Ox62e47a7eebc714d31f1d85acO5F

0b569b91clfSaf

0Oxc37d3c4326ab0eld2b9d8b916b

bdf5715f780fcf

Sender / Recipient

Amount

0.032497804641901828 Burnt fee

MATIC &
0.01 USD

Miner fee

0.046496568758098170
MATIC &
0.02 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdce8f910beb930acbeee7a54e18152c025635afbbcb98842069c6d4cc3d95d04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdce8f910beb930acbeee7a54e18152c025635afbbcb98842069c6d4cc3d95d04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/46712388
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x62e47a7eebc714d3f1d85ac05f0b569b91c1f5af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x62e47a7eebc714d3f1d85ac05f0b569b91c1f5af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x62e47a7eebc714d3f1d85ac05f0b569b91c1f5af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x62e47a7eebc714d3f1d85ac05f0b569b91c1f5af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbdbd4347b082d9d6bdf2da4555a37ce52a2e2120
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbdbd4347b082d9d6bdf2da4555a37ce52a2e2120
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x62e47a7eebc714d3f1d85ac05f0b569b91c1f5af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x62e47a7eebc714d3f1d85ac05f0b569b91c1f5af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916bbdf5715f780fcf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916bbdf5715f780fcf

Sender / Recipient Amount

From (0x00000000000000000000000660 1 UD
00000000600000

To Oxce4adlcb64b1267f34eb230baaf
1162b1583489d8

#12,788,34
4,529,613,
831,632,60
7,430,641,
056,547,03
8,660,263,
824,819,37
8,137,544,
418,694,14
0,430,123,
008
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xce4ad1c64b1267f34eb230ba4f1162b1583489d8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xce4ad1c64b1267f34eb230ba4f1162b1583489d8

